
  Middle School Volleyball Schedule 2018 
Date Day Location Game      

September  4 Tuesday Calvary Murrieta @ CSDR  3:30pm 

September  6 Thursday United Christian @ CSDR 3:30pm 

September  11  Tuesday Woodcrest @ CSDR  3:30pm 

September 17 Monday CSDR @ La Sierra Academy 3:00pm 

September 18 Tuesday CSDR @ San Jacinto Academy 2:15pm 

September 25 Tuesday CSDR @ Calvary Murrieta 3:30pm 

September 27 Thursday CSDR @ United Christian                                 3:30pm 

October  2  Tuesday CSDR @ Woodcrest 5:30pm 

October  3 Wednesday San Jacinto Academy @ CSDR (Homecoming) 6:00pm 

October  8  Monday La Sierra Academy @ CSDR  3:30pm 

October  18 Thursday 1st Round  Playoffs  TBA 

October  23 Tuesday 2nd Round  Playoffs TBA 

October  25 Thursday Championships TBA 

Game Addresses:                                  Revised: 9/12/2018 

Calvary Murrieta:  24225 Monroe Ave.  Murrieta 92563 

Woodcrest Christian: 18401 Van Buren Blvd. Riverside 92508                                                       

La Sierra Academy:  4900 Golden Ave. Riverside 92505 

United  Christian: 10900 Civic Center Drive. Rancho Cucamonga 91730 

San Jacinto Academy:  901 W. Esplanade Ave. San Jacinto 92582 

 


